
Date Time Performers
2 – 9 August
Mon 5th Aug
Tue 6th Aug
Wed 7th Aug
Thu 8th Aug

12pm
11am
2pm
2pm

Sidmouth Folk Festival 
E Devon Folk Orchestra
Fayreplay
J25 Concertina Band
Reflections Dancers

Aug-Sep
Sat 17th Aug
Sat 24th Aug
Sat 31st Aug
Sat 21st Sep

4pm

Organ Concerts:
Charles Spanner
Andy Benoy
Stephen Tanner
Andrew Millington

Saturday
12th October

3pm Sidmouth Music:
Piano recital

Saturday
26th October

7:30pm Sidmouth Talent –
A Glimpse

Saturday
2nd November

5pm Sheldon Singers

Saturday
9th November

3pm Sidmouth Music:
Cello recital

Saturday
30th November

3pm Sidmouth Music: 
Haldon String Quartet

Saturday 
7th December

7:30pm ISCA ensemble

Saturday 
14th December

5pm Sidmouth Choral
Society

Sunday
22nd December

6pm Nine Lessons & Carols

Saturday 
18th January

3pm Sidmouth Music:   
Baroque strings/wind

Saturday 
15th January

3pm Sidmouth Music:
Piano Recital

Saturday
8th March

3pm Sidmouth Music
Violin/piano recital

Saturday
29th March

7:30pm ISCA ensemble 
Concert

Saturday
5th April

7:30pm Sidmouth Choral
Society Concert

May Sidmouth Jazz Festival
tbc

Saturday
21st June

7:30pm ISCA ensemble 
Concert

Concerts are held by kind permission of the PCC of St 
Giles and St Nicholas Church, Sidmouth.
The church is registered charity no. 1128390

Aug/Sep: Saturdays at 4pm

Afternoon Organ Concerts
Aug 17th Charles Spanner – 
         Favourite classics, including

Bach Toccata & Fugue in Dmin
Chappell: Songs of Praise theme
Widor: Toccata from Symphony No.5

Aug 24th  Andy Benoy – popular tunes

Aug 31st  Stephen Tanner

Sep 21st  Andrew Millington

No booking required: Tickets £10 on the door

2nd – 9th August

Sidmouth Folk Festival
Informal concerts

Monday 5th 12pm: Folk Orchestra of East Devon

Tuesday 6th 11am: Fayreplay

Wednesday 7th 2pm: J25 Concertina Band

Thursday 8th 2pm: Reflections Dancers

No booking required

Retiring collections for church funds

Saturday 9th November, 3:00pm

Maxim Culver (Cello) & 
Kumi Matsuo (Piano)

Works by Beethoven, Brahms, Debussy 
and Mendelssohn

Concert by Sidmouth Music

        Tickets from Paragon or on the door

Saturday 30th November, 3:00pm

Haldon String Quartet
Including works by Schubert and Korngold

Concert by Sidmouth Music

        Tickets from Paragon or on the door

Saturday 12th October, 2024 
3:00pm

Philip Leslie (piano) 
Including works by Rachmaninoff, Baines         

and Mussorgsky
Concert by Sidmouth Music

         Tickets from Paragon or on the door

Saturday 26th October, 7:30pm

Sidmouth Talent: 
A Glimpse

Choral Concert in aid of 
Sidmouth Hospice-at-Home

Saturday 2nd November, 5pm

Sheldon Singers 
Goodall: Eternal Light



Sidmouth Parish 
Church

August 2024

Music in 
2024-5

Saturday 22nd December, 6pm

Nine Lessons & Carols

Saturday 8th March, 3:00pm

Boglarka Gyorgy and 
Amy Butler

Music for violin and piano

By Ravel, Prokofiev, and Frolov

Tickets from Paragon or on the door

Saturday 29th March, 7:30pm

ISCA ensemble
Orchestral Concert

Tickets from Paragon, online or on the door

Saturday 5th April, 7:30pm

Sidmouth Choral Society
Spring Concert

Saturday 21st June, 7:30pm

ISCA ensemble
Orchestral Concert

Tickets from Paragon, online or on the door

May - tbd

Sidmouth Jazz Festival

Saturday 15th February, 3:00pm

Piano recital by a prizewinner of 
the Leeds International 

Pianoforte Competition 2024
Tickets from Paragon or on the door

Saturday 21st January, 3:00pm

Liturina Chamber Ensemble
Play music for baroque strings and wind

By J S Bach, Corelli, Handel, Purcell, Marini 
and Telemann

Tickets from Paragon or on the door

Saturday 14th December, 5pm

Sidmouth Choral Society
Christmas Concert

Saturday 7th December, 7:30pm

ISCA ensemble
Christmas Concert
with Julian Trevelyan (Piano)

featuring
Beethoven “Emperor” Piano Concerto
Tickets from Paragon, online or on the door
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